STATE OF INDIGATE LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2014 081266

2014 DEC 22 AM 10: 52

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

Dogu	ment	1120011	√ ši ≨ %	
- SURVIVORS	HIP AFFIDAY	IT.		
NOTO.	FFICI	AL!		
STATE OF INDIANA (.The Descument	t is the pr	operty of		
COUNTY OF COUNTY OF	unty Rec			
Juanita Salaz	~	duly sworn upon oath, depo	oses and says:	
1. That Michael M. Sala Tood	on 1/19/1	17 at Lake (a IN	
2. That Michael M. Sala Zand	Juan Ha	Sala Zwere duly a	nd legally	
married at the time they acquired title as husband		ving described real estate:		
			Hill	
Lots 1 and 2 B1 Addition to Gar Book 13, Page 2 is	Zy, as	shown in	Plat	
Book 13, Page 2, 11	1 Lake	County, I		
3. That the marital relationship which existed between	n them at the time th	ey acquired title to said rea	l estate	
remained in effect and unbroken until the date of	(his/her) death.			
4. That all funeral expenses in connection with the de	eath of said decedent	have been raid in full.		
4. That an inner a expenses in connection with the o	Jen of sure doodoon			
5. That all of the assets of said decedent which would	d be includable for Fe	deral Estate Tax purposes,	including joint	
bank accounts and life insurance on decedent's life	e were not sufficient	to necessitate payment of F	ederal Estate	
Tax.		0 0		
Further affiant sayeth not.	Juanit	to Salar		0-1-14
	Duanit	a Jalazi	Affiant Signature	
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public this _	/	oct	_ 	
JANICE L. MADDOX		- 2/1	Ma()(2/	7
Notary Public, State of Indiana Lake County Commission # 575825	- Jan	2/100	Notary Public	•
My Commission Expires January 26, 2016	Sani	ce L. Mas	Cont (
My Commission Expires:	646		•	
County of Residence:	. / <			
This Instrument prepared by Juan	ita =	Palaz:		15-
Adcom			J	124783
		3	.20	1 8
90	ner 27 201	<u>.</u>	05778	124783 124783
	u u r 4			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

eing requested bursue its statutor oluntary and there	y this state ag	jency in order tv. Disclosure	to	NDIANA S	TATE DEP	ARTME	NT O	F HEA	LTH			
ocal No	2179-	07		C	ERTIFICA	TE OF E	DEATH		State	No		
	THE RECOR	RDS IN THIS SEF	RIES ARE	CONFIDENTIAL PE	R IC 16-37-1-10							
YPE/PRINT	1 DECEASED-	-NAME (First Mi					2. SEX		3a. TIME OF DEA	1	OF DEATH (Mone	•
IN		MICHAE		MANUEL AGE—Lest Birthday	SALAZ	5c UNDER	Ma.		9:10 A		nuary 1	9, 2007 or Foreign Country)
ERMANENT 3LACK INK	4 ROCAL SEC	CURITY NUMBER	3	(Years) 85	Months Days	Hours	Moudes		• 1921	!		Missouri
SLACK INK	8a. WAS DECEL	DENT		LAST SERVED IN		L			ATH (Check only on			PIESSOULT
	Yes		U.S. ARMED FORCES?		HOSPITAL. Npetient		OTHER Nursing Home			Other (Specify)		
	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institution,				☐ ER/Outpatient ☐ [DOA Residence 9c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH		194 (0)	9d. COUNTY OF DEATH		
ECEDENT	Methodist Hospital Southl			ake Campus		Merrillville		l l	Lake			
	Married J		Jusury Jus	surviving spouse 12. If wife, give meiden name) Juanita Martinez		12s. DECEDEN done durit Mect	DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done during most of working life. Do not use retired) Mechanic			12b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY Steel Industry		
	13a. RESIDENCE	1	_	COUNTY 13c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION			13d. STREET AND NUA					
	Indian	a 131. LYSIDE CIT	Lak		Gary - Ca				2200 W.			
	134. ZIF COOC	X No 🗆	Yes	WHAT COUNTRY		Yes (If yes, s	specify Cuban.	Black.	White, etc.		7. DECEDENT'S E scify only highest g	rade completed)
	46410	13g. ON A FARI		USA	Mexic			Whit		Elementary/Si	econdary (0-12)	College (1-4 or 5 +)
ARENTS	18. FATHER'S N	AME (First, Middle,		_			19. MOTHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Marden Surname)			1		
		_	ıs Sa	las			1	rcedes				
IFORMANT	Juanita	TS NAME (Type/I Salaz			1				ute Number. City or y, India	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		elationship Fe
	21a. METHOD O		☐ Enton	1	21b. DATE AND PLAC				natory, or	Isc. LOCATION	—City or Town, S	itate
	Donetion	☐ Cremation ☐ Other (Specific		oval from State	Calumet F		ry 24,	2007		Morri	11vi11a	, Indiana
ISPOSITION	22a. EMBALMER	'S NAME:			225 EMBALMER'S	0 0 10 6		23. W	AS DEATH REPOR			, Indiana
	Ronald	J. Mesai	ch	NIO	FD01005	912	T A 1		X № □ Ye	s		
248. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR Royale Royale Propose Propo									H83007762			
	IMMEDIATE CAU	LAKE COUNTY HE	RIFICATI FALTH DEP	E LE ANT ONE CAUSE OF	MPLETE Meditive Reem Do not en each line. Spirut		tu h	ardiac or resp	eratory			Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death
AUSE OF EATH	disease or condition resulting in death) Conditions, if any.		IAN	20020	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	-1/						
	rise to the immedia stating the underly cause last	te cause.	c.	DUE TO (C	OR AS A CONSEQUENC							
	PART II. Other sig Uwul	initicant conditions	Confessor	os contributing to death b	ug not prepriedually adapted i	Part I. 27	PREGNAN POSTPAR (Yes or no	T OR 90 DA'	YS 28a. WAS AN PERFORM (Yes or no	ED?	AVAILABLI COMPLETII	OPSY FINDINGS E PRIOR TO ON OF CAUSE ((Yes or no)
	29a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)	☐ <u>H</u> E	ALTH OF	FICER On the basis of	est of myknowledge, des exemples and/or investition and/or investition and/or investigation.	tigation, in my opi	nion, death oc	curred at the to	me, date, and place, a	and due to the ca		
ļ	296 SIGNATURE				1 24	\			EDICAL LICENSE			D (Month. Day. Year)

8895 Broadway Merrillville, IN 46410

34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCU

34f LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State)

But D.O.

34c INJURY AT WORK?

ERTIFIER

EALTH FFICER

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R5/1-99)

31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

33 MANNER OF DEATH

□ Netural □ Po

30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (

Dr. Sharon Harig M.D.

34e DATE OF INJURY (Month, Day, Year)

34e PLACE OF INJURY-At building, etc (Specify)

34b. TIME OF

34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes, specify driver, passenger, pedestrien, etc.

INJURY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 1 and 2 of Block 4, Orchard Hill, Addition to the City of Gary, as shown in Plat Book 13, Page 2, in the office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

